This product is RoHS compliant.
PC
B
 R
el
ay
s
Pa

© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
HC SERIES For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic
Part No. Fig. Current
Rating (A)
Nominal Coil
Voltage
Contact
Arrangement
Mounting
Type
Price Each
1 25 50 100
769-HC1-H-DC12V-F HC1-H-DC12V-F A 10 12VDC 1 Form C Plug-In 9.93 7.75 7.38 6.89
769-HC2-H-AC115V-F HC2-H-AC115V-F A 7 115VAC 2 Form C Plug-In 13.68 12.57 11.18 9.49
769-HC2-H-AC240V-F HC2-H-AC240V-F A 7 220/240VAC 2 Form C Plug-In 15.72 14.58 13.02 11.05
769-HC2-H-AC24V-F HC2-H-AC24V-F A 7 24VAC 2 Form C Plug-In 9.52 8.75 7.78 7.32
769-HC2-H-DC12V-F HC2-H-DC12V-F A 7 12VDC 2 Form C Plug-In 12.00 9.35 8.91 8.32
769-HC2-H-DC24V-F HC2-H-DC24V-F A 7 24VDC 2 Form C Plug-In 9.52 8.75 7.78 7.58
769-HC2-H-DC6V-F HC2-H-DC6V-F A 7 6VDC 2 Form C Plug-In 11.97 10.97 9.80 8.32
769-HC3-H-AC115V-F HC3-H-AC115V-F A 7 115VAC 3 Form C Plug-In 14.72 13.47 12.04 10.22
769-HC3-H-DC24V-F HC3-H-DC24V-F A 7 24VDC 3 Form C Plug-In 13.04 11.98 10.66 9.04
769-HC4-H-AC115V HC4-H-AC115V A 5 115VAC 4 Form C Plug-In 12.51 11.49 10.22 9.62
769-HC4-H-AC24V HC4-H-AC24V A 5 24VAC 4 Form C Plug-In 13.97 12.85 11.42 9.69
769-HC4-H-DC12V HC4-H-DC12V A 5 12VDC 4 Form C Plug-In 9.52 8.40 7.94 7.42
769-HC4D-H-AC115V HC4D-H-AC115V A 5 115VAC 4 Form C Plug-In 16.95 14.66 13.97 13.50
769-HC4D-H-DC24V HC4D-H-DC24V A 5 24VDC 4 Form C Plug-In 18.57 17.07 15.18 12.88
769-HC4-H-DC24V HC4-H-DC24V A 5 24VDC 4 Form C Plug-In 10.02 9.39 8.96 8.53
769-HC1-HP-DC24V-F HC1-HP-DC24V-F B 10 24VDC 1 Form C PCB 10.11 9.29 8.26 7.01
769-HC2-HP-AC115V-F HC2-HP-AC115V-F B 7 115VAC 2 Form C PCB 13.68 12.57 11.18 9.49
769-HC2-HP-AC24V-F HC2-HP-AC24V-F B 7 24VAC 2 Form C PCB 11.99 11.03 9.80 8.31
769-HC2-HP-DC12V-F HC2-HP-DC12V-F B 7 12VDC 2 Form C PCB 11.99 11.00 9.80 8.31
769-HC2-HP-DC24V-F HC2-HP-DC24V-F B 7 24VDC 2 Form C PCB 11.97 10.97 9.80 8.32
769-HC3-HP-DC24V-F HC3-HP-DC24V-F B 7 24VDC 3 Form C PCB 9.36 8.60 7.84 7.62
769-HC4D-HP-AC115V HC4D-HP-AC115V B 5 115VAC 4 Form C PCB 20.27 18.55 16.58 14.08
769-HC4-HP-AC115V HC4-HP-AC115V B 5 115VAC 4 Form C PCB 14.54 13.34 11.85 10.05
769-HC4-HP-DC12V HC4-HP-DC12V B 5 12VDC 4 Form C PCB 13.97 12.84 11.42 9.69
769-HC4-HP-DC24V HC4-HP-DC24V B 5 24VDC 4 Form C PCB 10.02 9.21 8.66 8.40
HE SERIES For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
769-HE1AN-AC120V HE1AN-AC120V C 30 120VAC 1 Form A Plug-In 19.15 17.96 17.15 16.42
769-HE1AN-AC240V HE1AN-AC240V C 30 240VAC 1 Form A Plug-In 19.15 17.96 17.41 16.90
769-HE1AN-AC24V HE1AN-AC24V C 30 24VAC 1 Form A Plug-In 19.15 17.96 17.15 16.42
769-HE1AN-DC12V HE1AN-DC12V C 30 12VDC 1 Form A Plug-In 22.77 20.35 16.78 14.27
769-HE1AN-DC24V HE1AN-DC24V C 30 24VDC 1 Form A Plug-In 23.37 21.39 19.12 16.24
769-HE2AN-DC12V HE2AN-DC12V C 20 12VDC 2 Form A Plug-In 24.64 22.56 20.16 17.12
769-HE2AN-DC24V HE2AN-DC24V C 20 24VDC 2 Form A Plug-In 17.38 16.00 14.20 13.10
769-HE1AN-Q-AC120V HE1AN-Q-AC120V C 30 120VAC 1 Form A Top Mount 19.60 18.00 17.41 16.90
769-HE1AN-Q-DC12V HE1AN-Q-DC12V C 30 12VDC 1 Form A Top Mount 21.60 19.83 17.62 14.96
769-HE1AN-Q-DC24V HE1AN-Q-DC24V C 30 24VDC 1 Form A Top Mount 23.37 21.39 19.12 16.24
769-HE1AN-Q-DC48V HE1AN-Q-DC48V C 30 48VDC 1 Form A Top Mount 23.37 21.39 19.12 16.24
769-HE2AN-Q-AC120V HE2AN-Q-AC120V C 20 120VAC 2 Form A Top Mount 19.18 17.77 15.69 15.10
769-HE2AN-Q-AC240V HE2AN-Q-AC240V C 20 240VAC 2 Form A Top Mount 29.56 27.06 24.16 20.49
769-HE2AN-Q-AC24V HE2AN-Q-AC24V C 20 24VAC 2 Form A Top Mount 29.56 27.06 24.16 20.49
769-HE2AN-Q-DC12V HE2AN-Q-DC12V C 25 12VDC 2 Form A Top Mount 15.75 14.40 14.00 13.58
769-HE2AN-Q-DC24V HE2AN-Q-DC24V C 25 24VDC 2 Form A Top Mount 24.64 22.56 20.16 17.12
769-HE1AN-S-AC120V HE1AN-S-AC120V C 30 120VAC 1 Form A Screw Term. 36.06 33.15 29.48 25.00
769-HE1AN-S-DC12V HE1AN-S-DC12V C 30 12VDC 1 Form A Screw Term. 33.51 30.69 27.42 23.28
769-HE1AN-S-DC24V HE1AN-S-DC24V C 30 24VDC 1 Form A Screw Term. 26.60 24.36 22.85 21.43
769-HE2AN-S-DC24V HE2AN-S-DC24V C 25 24VDC 2 Form A Screw Term. 24.54 22.59 20.05 19.50
769-HE2AN-SW-DC24V HE2AN-SW-DC24V C 25 24VDC 2 Form A Screw Term. 27.71 25.44 22.62 20.95
HG SERIES For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
769-HG2-AC115V-F HG2-AC115V-F D 20 115VAC 2 Form C Top Mount 29.08 26.70 23.74 21.95
769-HG2-AC24V-F HG2-AC24V-F D 20 24VAC 2 Form C Top Mount 34.81 31.88 28.48 24.19
769-HG2-DC12V-F HG2-DC12V-F D 20 12VDC 2 Form C Top Mount 25.92 23.80 21.16 19.17
769-HG2-DC24V-F HG2-DC24V-F D 20 24VDC 2 Form C Top Mount 25.92 23.80 21.16 19.17
769-HG3-DC24V-F HG3-DC24V-F D 20 24VDC 3 Form C Top Mount 39.12 29.72 26.42 25.66
HJ SERIES For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
769-HJ4-DC12V HJ4-DC12V -- 5 12VDC 4 Form C Plug-In 5.64 5.17 4.60 4.33
769-HJ4-L-DC24V HJ4-L-DC24V -- 5 24VDC 4 Form C Plug-In 6.60 6.05 5.40 5.08
HL SERIES For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
769-HL1-H-DC12V-F HL1-H-DC12V-F E 15 12VDC 1 Form C Plug-In 8.90 8.17 7.28 6.86
769-HL1-H-DC24V-F HL1-H-DC24V-F E 15 24VDC 1 Form C Plug-In 8.91 8.19 7.28 6.86
769-HL2-H-AC120V-F HL2-H-AC120V-F E 10 110/120VAC 2 Form C Plug-In 11.38 10.46 9.30 8.75
769-HL2-H-AC24V-F HL2-H-AC24V-F E 10 24VAC 2 Form C Plug-In 10.34 9.47 8.46 7.96
769-HL2-H-DC12V-F HL2-H-DC12V-F E 10 12VDC 2 Form C Plug-In 13.04 11.98 10.66 9.04
769-HL2-H-DC24V-F HL2-H-DC24V-F E 10 24VDC 2 Form C Plug-In 13.04 11.98 10.66 9.04
769-HL1-HTM-AC120V-F HL1-HTM-AC120V-F E 15 110/120VAC 1 Form C Top Mount 10.13 9.32 8.28 7.80
769-HL1-HTM-AC24V-F HL1-HTM-AC24V-F E 15 24VAC 1 Form C Top Mount 11.23 10.32 9.18 7.79
769-HL1-HTM-DC24V-F HL1-HTM-DC24V-F E 15 24VDC 1 Form C Top Mount 8.90 8.15 7.28 6.90
769-HL2-HTM-AC24V-F HL2-HTM-AC24V-F E 10 24VAC 2 Form C Top Mount 10.37 9.49 8.48 7.97
769-HL2-HTM-DC12V-F HL2-HTM-DC12V-F E 10 12VDC 2 Form C Top Mount 10.38 9.54 8.48 7.97
769-HL2-HP-AC120V-F HL2-HP-AC120V-F E 10 110/120VAC 2 Form C PCB 14.32 13.11 11.72 9.95
769-HL2-HP-DC12V-F HL2-HP-DC12V-F E 10 12VDC 2 Form C PCB 10.38 9.54 8.48 7.97
769-HL2-HP-DC24V-F HL2-HP-DC24V-F E 10 24VDC 2 Form C PCB 13.07 12.01 10.68 9.06
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Panasonic